Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/04/2025 01:30 PM | WILL CALL PICKUP  PO:

Up: WILL CALL
08/07/2025 09:00 AM | Will Call Drop Off -

Attn: Wicked Special
12400 Wilshire Blvd Ste 1275
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Description
General
Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chairs
> White
( g 27"W x 32'L x 33"'H
S B
Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle
R
E —— 150"W x 38"D x 29"H

Will Call Pick Up - 8.5 Additions :
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Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald
Green W/ Gold Frame

32'"Wx 27"Lx 28'H

e =

Total Will Call Pick Up - 8.5 Additions :

Services
Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation

Rush Fee:

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Show Name: Wicked: For Good
Production Co: Eden T Productions

LLC

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price
2 $343.85
1 $727.38

Total General

2 $264.50

1 $200.00

1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$687.70

§727.38

$1,415.08

$529.00

$529.00

$200.00

$150.00

$1,944.08
$350.00
$116.64
$58.32
$189.55
($0.00)
$2,658.59
($1,880.40)
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Balance: $778.19
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